ORIGINAL

HOUSE SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT NO. #2

for		
	HOUSE FOOR	AMENDMENT NO
	Rep. Hoskins Offered B	54
1 2 3 4 5 6	AMEND House Bill No. 1411, Page 2, Section 577.665, Line 23, by deleting the phrase "one hundred" and inserting in lieu thereof the word "five"; and	
	Further amend said Bill, Page, and Section, Line 24, by deleting the phrase "one thousand" and inserting in lieu thereof the word "ten"; and	
7 8	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.	

Action Taken______ Date _____

